B INGRESADOS
m TERMINADOS

tes Terminados

Avaluos Abril 2019

ami

’

Tramites Ingresados vs Tr

1149V 0€
1149V 6¢
1149V 9¢
144V ¢
1149V v
148V €¢
148V ¢
149V LT
14av 9t
1449V ST
14av ¢t
T4av 1T
1149v 0T
1149V 60
1149V 80
1149V S0
1148V v0
1149V €0
1149V <o
144V 10

80

60 -
40 -
20 +

160
140
120
100







